
1ERE EVALUATION NATIONALE
RESULTS

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN JUNIOR M1
Qualification

MON 5 DEC 2022, START TIME 08:30

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

Standing
Prone
KneelingFRACANESTRELLI Julia456131 95 99

98 97
97 98 195

195
194

584-26x Q

Standing
Prone
KneelingFRAPOMES Tifenn492182 94 97

99 98
96 98 194

197
191

582-24x Q

Standing
Prone
KneelingFRAAUGUSTO Louise45273 97 98

100 97
95 95 190

197
195

582-21x Q

Standing
Prone
KneelingFRADEVAUX Cassandre46254 95 97

97 96
96 96 192

193
192

577-21x Q

Standing
Prone
KneelingFRAHERBULOT Manon474135 95 100

97 95
94 96 190

192
195

577-17x Q

Standing
Prone
KneelingFRAHELARD Lucile47266 94 94

98 99
92 98 190

197
188

575-20x Q

Standing
Prone
KneelingFRAGIRETTI Lou47197 97 91

98 100
93 94 187

198
188

573-25x Q

Standing
Prone
KneelingFRAKISSENBERGER Lucie480198 96 97

99 96
92 93 185

195
193

573-18x Q

Standing
Prone
KneelingFRAGAYE Mélanie46829 98 96

98 93
93 94 187

191
194

572-19x Q

Standing
Prone
KneelingFRAKNOPPERS Gwenn481810 96 94

98 98
93 92 185

196
190

571-21x

Standing
Prone
KneelingFRATENERIFE Alaisa499611 95 92

96 97
94 94 188

193
187

568-20x

Standing
Prone
KneelingFRAGENEST Mathilde4691112 95 94

96 98
94 91 185

194
189

568-19x

Standing
Prone
KneelingFRAPOUYET Jeanne493313 96 90

96 99
91 94 185

195
186

566-24x

Standing
Prone
KneelingFRAPAILLE Océane490314 91 91

96 94
93 93 186

190
182

558-12x
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1ERE EVALUATION NATIONALE
RESULTS

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN JUNIOR M1
Ranking Match

MON 5 DEC 2022, START TIME 15:10

Rank Bib Number Name Nation Total Remarks

1 474 HERBULOT Manon FRA 404.8 Q

2 468 GAYE Mélanie FRA 404.0 Q

3 472 HELARD Lucile FRA 403.6

4 499 TENERIFE Alaisa FRA 399.2

5 480 KISSENBERGER Lucie FRA 394.7

6 481 KNOPPERS Gwenn FRA 394.6

7 471 GIRETTI Lou FRA 391.2

8 469 GENEST Mathilde FRA 384.5

Legend CRC
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1ERE EVALUATION NATIONALE
RESULTS

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN JUNIOR M2
Qualification

TUE 6 DEC 2022, START TIME 08:30

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

Standing
Prone
KneelingFRACANESTRELLI Julia45661 98 98

99 100
99 95 194

199
196

589-33x

Standing
Prone
KneelingFRAHELARD Lucile472172 98 95

99 99
96 95 191

198
193

582-26x

Standing
Prone
KneelingFRAAUGUSTO Louise45283 99 97

98 98
96 93 189

196
196

581-24x

Standing
Prone
KneelingFRAPOMES Tifenn49224 94 95

99 97
97 96 193

196
189

578-27x

Standing
Prone
KneelingFRAKISSENBERGER Lucie48075 97 97

99 100
93 92 185

199
194

578-26x

Standing
Prone
KneelingFRAHERBULOT Manon47456 96 95

97 96
97 96 193

193
191

577-26x

Standing
Prone
KneelingFRAKNOPPERS Gwenn48127 96 97

98 98
96 92 188

196
193

577-20x

Standing
Prone
KneelingFRADEVAUX Cassandre46288 95 96

97 98
94 96 190

195
191

576-26x

Standing
Prone
KneelingFRAGIRETTI Lou47169 95 97

97 97
97 93 190

194
192

576-22x

Standing
Prone
KneelingFRAGAYE Mélanie468310 99 96

97 94
95 94 189

191
195

575-13x

Standing
Prone
KneelingFRAGENEST Mathilde4691811 92 96

97 95
95 92 187

192
188

567-16x

Standing
Prone
KneelingFRAPAILLE Océane4901012 93 92

98 95
91 92 183

193
185

561-17x

Standing
Prone
KneelingFRATENERIFE Alaisa4991413 94 95

96 96
90 89 179

192
189

560-17x

Standing
Prone
KneelingFRAPOUYET Jeanne493714 94 93

96 88
91 92 183

184
187

554-16x
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1ERE EVALUATION NATIONALE
RESULTS

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN JUNIOR M2
Ranking Match

TUE 6 DEC 2022, START TIME 15:10

Rank Bib Number Name Nation Total Remarks

1 468 GAYE Mélanie FRA 404.5 Q

2 480 KISSENBERGER Lucie FRA 403.2 Q

3 474 HERBULOT Manon FRA 403.0

4 492 POMES Tifenn FRA 401.3

5 471 GIRETTI Lou FRA 401.0

6 462 DEVAUX Cassandre FRA 398.9

7 469 GENEST Mathilde FRA 392.2

8 481 KNOPPERS Gwenn FRA 391.3

Legend CRC
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